JAF Holz Ungarn Kft.

hu.jaf-development.com

A FA A MI VILAGUNK

FOGASVAS, 180mm - 1250g

Cikkszam
45395/0052

TECHNOLOGIA

RESZLETEZES

Suly

Padldok

Modell

Padlo tartozék
attr.Auftragsbreite

attr.Zahnung

1,25kg

B11

180 mm

B11

Tovabbi informacio https://hu.jaf-development.com/shop/padloburkolatok/

padlotartozek/sarokelem--vegzaro/fogasvas--180mm---1250g~p4234147

Szélesség
0 mm
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